ÜRÜN KATALOĞU
PRODUCT CATALOG
İçindekiler - Index
01 .  Hafif Tip Yer Giderleri
.  Light Type Floor Grids
  .  S 01 - 04
02 .  Ağır Tip Yer Giderleri
. Heavy Type Floor Grids

There are varieties such as under the sink and embedded in the floor, and they are determined and applied in
accordance with the project. Thanks to its oil retention system, it prevents the mixing of oil into the installation.
It is welded on all sides with a special welding technology belonging to our company, and these welds are perfect
both in terms of hygiene and appearance. It has a waste trap strainer so that food residues or other residues do
not clog the installation. It can be made in various sizes in accordance with the projects. The capacity of the right
separator should be calculated according to the instantaneous maximum wastewater flow, not the average
amount of water used per day. In this system, the user must check the oil separator reservoir for certain periods.
12
BOY (A)
LENGHT (A)
EN (B)
DEPTH (B)
YÜK. (H)
HEIGHT H)
DRA-KAS-025 0,25 lt/sc. 4 lt/sec. Ø50 mm 450 mm 400 mm 450 mm
DRA-KAS-050 0,50 lt/sc. 8 lt/sec. Ø50 mm 600 mm 400 mm 450 mm
DRA-KAS-075 0,75 lt/sc. 12 lt/sec. Ø50 mm 750 mm 450 mm 450 mm
DRA-KAS-100 1,00 lt/sc. 16 lt/sec. Ø50 mm 900 mm 500 mm 450 mm
GİRİŞ (D)
INPUT (D)
ÇIKIŞ (F)
OUTPUT (F)
DRA-KAS-1 1 lt/sec. 16 lt/sec. Ø75 mm 1200 mm 650 mm 650 mm 500 mm 475 mm
DRA-KAS-2 2 lt/sec. 32 lt/sec. Ø110 mm 1400 mm 700 mm 750 mm 600 mm 550 mm
DRA-KAS-3 3 lt/sec. 48 lt/sec. Ø110 mm 1700 mm 800 mm 900 mm 750 mm 700 mm
DRA-KAS-4 4 lt/sec. 64 lt/sec. Ø110 mm 2000 mm 900 mm 1000 mm 850 mm 800 mm
DRA-KAS-5 5 lt/sec. 80 lt/sec. Ø125 mm 2300 mm 1000 mm 1100 mm 950 mm 900 mm
DRA-KAS-7 7 lt/sec. 112 lt/sec. Ø160 mm 2800 mm 1100 mm 1200 mm 1010 mm 1000 mm
DRA-KAS-10 10 lt/sec. 160 lt/sec Ø200 mm 3100 mm 1400 mm 1400 mm 1150 mm 1100 mm
DIMENSIONS
MODEL CAPACITY OIL COLLECTION
CAPACITY L/S
INPUT